

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="703 327 954 360">AO No. 11 of 2020</p> <p data-bbox="703 371 1374 416"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 439 1497 528">Present Mr. Bharat Tewari, counsel for the appellant/Insurance Company.</p> <p data-bbox="703 539 1497 629">Present Mr. Zafar Siddique, counsel for the respondent nos. 1 to 3/claimants.</p> <p data-bbox="703 640 1497 730">2. Counsel for the parties seek adjournment.</p> <p data-bbox="703 741 954 786">3. Allowed.</p> <p data-bbox="703 797 1326 842">4. List this matter on 05.03.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="983 931 1469 999" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 03.10.2023</p> <p data-bbox="703 999 751 1021">Akash</p>